Suds and Sapphires 5K - September 11, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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134
136
103
141
115
140
126
122
106
123
129
128
110
104
111
118
117
107
108
101
124
109
120
102
135
139
113
116
127
138
119
125
105
121
112
130
131

Dininiger, Luke
Baker, Troy
Baker, Bryson
Gonzales, Michael
Lesseuer, Luke
Mckelvey, Kyle
Vail, Logan
Grove, Josh
Shoup, Kristen
Grove, Natalie
Smedley, Cassidy
Rath, Jenni
Niese, Roger
Reynolds, Gary
Sanderson, Heidi
Hunter, John
Hunter, Darlene
Downs, Teresa
Stroup, Larry
Morris, Victor
Sutter, Morgan
Niese, Terri
Riggle, Shannon
Morris, Becky
Carney, Kelly
Mckinney, Marlene
Mckinney, Taylor
Carney, Kyle
Mcclish, Jane
Hartman, Brooke
Fritz, Holly
Harvey, Jennifer
Trainer, Wanda
Spence, Melissa
Metzger, Kim
Noland, Trisha
Dilgard, Jennifer

Ohioraceday.com

Time Pace Type
00:21:51.84 7:02 Runner
00:22:32.63  7:15 Runner
00:22:32.85  7:15 Runner
00:22:35.79  7:16 Runner
00:22:56.84 7:23 Runner
00:23:35.80  7:35 Runner
00:26:24.10 8:30 Runner
00:26:49.55 8:38 Runner
00:27:12.90  8:45 Runner
00:27:23.17 8:49 Runner
00:27:30.17  8:51 Runner
00:27:30.78  8:51 Runner
00:27:33.59 8:52 Runner
00:28:16.69 9:06 Runner
00:29:07.43  9:22 Runner
00:31:35.15 10:10 Runner
00:31:37.80  10:10 Runner
00:31:56.99 10:17 Runner
00:31:57.82  10:17 Runner
00:32:56.54 10:36 Runner
00:33:13.10  10:41 Runner
00:33:14.22  10:42 Runner
00:34:12.95 11:00 Runner
00:34:40.43  11:09 Runner
00:35:51.23  11:32 Runner
00:36:31.30 11:45 Runner
00:37:31.87  12:04 Runner
00:37:32.34  12:05 Runner
00:40:34.32  13:03 Runner
00:40:49.66  13:08 Runner
00:40:50.29  13:08 Runner
00:41:46.32  13:26 Runner
00:42:04.84 13:32 Runner
00:43:54.19  14:08 Runner
00:43:55.07  14:08 Runner
00:47:02.11  15:08 Runner
00:52:17.26  16:49 Runner

Age(Sex)
13(M)
42(M)
11(M)
21(M)
10(M)
25(M)
20(M)
38(M)
44(F)
11(F)
20(F)
42(F)
52(M)
68(M)
59(F)
48(M)
44(F)
38(F)
63(M)
64(M)
19(F)
53(F)
29(F)
64(F)
48(F)
52(F)
20(F)
25(M)
57(F)
32(F)
34(F)
44(F)
54(F)
39(F)
52(F)
38(F)
47(F)
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Bib#
1. 134
Bib#
1. 106
Bib#
1. 108
2. 115
Bib#
1. 141
2. 140
3. 126
4. 116
Bib#
1. 122
Bib#
1. 136
2. 118
Bib#
1. 110
Bib#
1. 104
2. 108
3. 101
Bib#
1. 128
Bib#
1. 124

Suds and Sapphires 5K - September 11, 2016

Overall Male Winner
Name Time Type

21:51.84

Dininiger, Luke Runner

Overall Female Winner
Name Time Type
Shoup, Kristen 27:12.90

Runner

Male 12 & under

Name Time Type

Baker, Bryson 22:32.85 Runner

Lesseuer, Luke 22:56.84 Runner
Male 20 - 29

Name Time Type

Gonzales, Michael 22:35.79 Runner

Mckelvey, Kyle 23:35.80 Runner

Vail, Logan 26:24.10 Runner

Carney, Kyle 37:32.34 Runner
Male 30 - 39

Name Time Type

Grove, Josh 26:49.55 Runner
Male 40 - 49

Name Time Type

Baker, Troy 22:32.63 Runner

Hunter, John 31:35.15 Runner
Male 50 - 59

Name Time Type

Niese, Roger 27:33.59 Runner
Male 60 - 69

Name Time Type

Reynolds, Gary 28:16.69 Runner

Stroup, Larry 31:57.82 Runner

Morris, Victor 32:56.54 Runner

Female 12 & under
Name Time Type
Grove, Natalie 27:23.17 Runner
Female 13 - 19
Name Time Type
Sutter, Morgan 33:13.10 Runner

Ohioraceday.com

City

City
Mansfield

City

Shelby

City

Shelby

Attica

City
Shelby

City

Mansfield

City
Shelby

City

Shelby

City
Shelby

City
Shelby
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Bib#
129

120
113

Bib#
107

138
119
121
130

Bib#
128

117
135
125
131

Bib#
111

109
139
127
105
112

Bib#
102

Female 20 - 29
Name Time
Smedley, Cassidy 27:30.17
Riggle, Shannon 34:12.95
Mckinney, Taylor 37:31.87
Female 30 - 39
Name Time
Downs, Teresa 31:56.99
Hartman, Brooke 40:49.66
Fritz, Holly 40:50.29
Spence, Melissa 43:54.19
Noland, Trisha 47:02.11
Female 40 - 49
Name Time
Rath, Jenni 27:30.78
Hunter, Darlene 31:37.80
Carney, Kelly 35:51.23
Harvey, Jennifer 41:46.32
Dilgard, Jennifer 52:17.26
Female 50 - 59
Name Time
Sanderson, Heidi 29:07.43
Niese, Terri 33:14.22
Mckinney, Marlene 36:31.30
Mcclish, Jane 40:34.32
Trainer, Wanda 42:04.84
Metzger, Kim 43:55.76
Female 60 - 69
Name Time
Morris, Becky 34:40.43

Printed: 9/11/2016 12:30:28 PM

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City
Shiloh
Shelby
Shelby

City
Shelby

Shelby
Bucyrus

Shelby

City
Shelby
Mansfield
Attica
Crestline

Mount Vernon

City
Ontario
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Willard

Crestline

City
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