Suds and Sapphires 5K - September 11, 2016

Type Age(sex)

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	134	Dininiger, Luke	00:21:51.84	7:02	Runner	13(M)					
2	136	Baker, Troy	00:22:32.63	7:15	Runner	42(M)					
3	103	Baker, Bryson	00:22:32.85	7:15	Runner	11(M)					
4	141	Gonzales, Michael	00:22:35.79	7:16	Runner	21(M)					
5	115	Lesseuer, Luke	00:22:56.84	7:23	Runner	10(M)					
6	140	Mckelvey, Kyle	00:23:35.80	7:35	Runner	25(M)					
7	126	Vail, Logan	00:26:24.10	8:30	Runner	20(M)					
8	122	Grove, Josh	00:26:49.55	8:38	Runner	38(M)					
9	106	Shoup, Kristen	00:27:12.90	8:45	Runner	44(F)					
10	123	Grove, Natalie	00:27:23.17	8:49	Runner	11(F)					
11	129	Smedley, Cassidy	00:27:30.17	8:51	Runner	20(F)					
12	128	Rath, Jenni	00:27:30.78	8:51	Runner	42(F)					
13	110	Niese, Roger	00:27:33.59	8:52	Runner	52(M)					
14	104	Reynolds, Gary	00:28:16.69	9:06	Runner	68(M)					
15	111	Sanderson, Heidi	00:29:07.43	9:22	Runner	59(F)					
16	118	Hunter, John	00:31:35.15	10:10	Runner	48(M)					
17	117	Hunter, Darlene	00:31:37.80	10:10	Runner	44(F)					
18	107	Downs, Teresa	00:31:56.99	10:17	Runner	38(F)					
19	108	Stroup, Larry	00:31:57.82	10:17	Runner	63(M)					
20	101	Morris, Victor	00:32:56.54		Runner						
21	124	Sutter, Morgan	00:33:13.10	10:41	Runner	19(F)					
22	109	Niese, Terri	00:33:14.22		Runner						
23	120	Riggle, Shannon	00:34:12.95	11:00	Runner	29(F)					
24	102	Morris, Becky	00:34:40.43		Runner	64(F)					
25	135	Carney, Kelly	00:35:51.23	11:32	Runner	48(F)					
26	139	Mckinney, Marlene	00:36:31.30	11:45	Runner	52(F)					
27	113	Mckinney, Taylor	00:37:31.87	12:04	Runner	20(F)					
28	116	Carney, Kyle	00:37:32.34		Runner	25(M)					
29	127	Mcclish, Jane	00:40:34.32	13:03	Runner	57(F)					
30	138	Hartman, Brooke	00:40:49.66	13:08	Runner	32(F)					
31	119	Fritz, Holly	00:40:50.29		Runner	34(F)					
32	125	Harvey, Jennifer	00:41:46.32	13:26	Runner	44(F)					
33	105	Trainer, Wanda	00:42:04.84		Runner						
34	121	Spence, Melissa	00:43:54.19	14:08	Runner	39(F)					
35	112	Metzger, Kim	00:43:55.07	14:08	Runner	52(F)					
36	130	Noland, Trisha	00:47:02.11	15:08	Runner	38(F)					
37	131	Dilgard, Jennifer	00:52:17.26	16:49	Runner	47(F)					

Ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/11/2016 12:33:27 PM Page: 1 of 1

Suds and Sapphires 5K - September 11, 2016

Overall Male Winner								_	-1- 00 00				
Overall Male Winner								·	<u>ale 20 - 29</u>				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
1.	134	Dininiger, Luke	21:51.84	Runner		1.	129	Smedley, Cassidy	27:30.17	Runner	Shiloh		
						2.	120	Riggle, Shannon	34:12.95	Runner	Shelby		
		Overall			3.	113	Mckinney, Taylor	37:31.87	Runner	Shelby			
1	Bib# 106	Name Time Shoup, Kristen 27:12.9		Type City Runner Mansfield									
1.	100	Shoup, Kristen	27:12.90	Kulliel	Mansfield			<u>Fem</u>	<u>ale 30 - 39</u>				
		Male 12 & under					Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
	D!L#			=	Oltro	1.	107	Downs, Teresa	31:56.99	Runner	Shelby		
1.	Bib# 103	Name Baker, Bryson	Time 22:32.85	Type Runner	City	2.	138	Hartman, Brooke	40:49.66	Runner			
2.	115	Lesseuer, Luke		Runner	01 11	3.	119	Fritz, Holly	40:50.29	Runner	Shelby		
۷.	113	Lesseuer, Luke	22:56.84	Runner	Shelby	4.	121	Spence, Melissa	43:54.19	Runner	Bucyrus		
		Ma	ale 20 - 29		5.	130	Noland, Trisha	47:02.11	Runner	Shelby			
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						,		
1.	141	Gonzales, Michael 22:35.79 Runner					Female 40 - 49						
2.	140			Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		
3.	126	Vail, Logan	26:24.10	Runner	Shelby	1.	128	Rath, Jenni	27:30.78	Runner	Shelby		
4.	116	Carney, Kyle	37:32.34	Runner	Attica	2.	117	Hunter, Darlene	31:37.80	Runner	Mansfield		
٦.	110	Garriey, Ttyle	37.32.34	Runner	Allica	3.	135	Carney, Kelly	35:51.23	Runner	Attica		
		Ma	ale 30 - 39			4.	125	Harvey, Jennifer	41:46.32	Runner	Crestline		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	5.	131	Dilgard, Jennifer	52:17.26	Runner	Mount Vernon		
1.	122	Grove, Josh	26:49.55	Runner	Shelby								
	,						<u>Female 50 - 59</u>						
								<u>rem</u>	<u>aie 50 - 59</u>				
		<u>Ma</u>	ale 40 - 49				Bib#	<u>rem</u> Name	Time	Туре	City		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	Bib#	·		Type Runner	City Ontario		
1.	Bib#			Type Runner	City	1. 2.		Name	Time				
1. 2.		Name	Time		City Mansfield		111	Name Sanderson, Heidi	Time 29:07.43	Runner	Ontario		
	136	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15	Runner		2.	111 109	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22	Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby		
	136 118	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John	22:32.63 31:35.15	Runner	Mansfield	2. 3.	111 109 139	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30	Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby		
2.	136 118 Bib#	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time	Runner	Mansfield City	2. 3. 4.	111 109 139 127	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32	Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby		
	136 118	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John	22:32.63 31:35.15	Runner	Mansfield	2. 3. 4. 5.	111 109 139 127 105	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard		
2.	136 118 Bib#	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time	Runner	Mansfield City	2. 3. 4. 5.	111 109 139 127 105	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard		
2.	136 118 Bib#	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59	Runner	Mansfield City	2. 3. 4. 5.	111 109 139 127 105	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard		
2.	136 118 Bib# 110	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59	Runner Runner Type Runner	Mansfield City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
1.	136 118 Bib# 110	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Type Runner	Mansfield City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
1.	136 118 Bib# 110	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Ale 60 - 69 Time 28:16.69	Runner Runner Type Runner Type Runner	Mansfield City Shelby City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
 1. 2. 	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner	Mansfield City Shelby City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
 1. 2. 	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry Morris, Victor	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner	Mansfield City Shelby City	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
1. 1. 2. 3.	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108 101	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry Morris, Victor Femal Name	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Ale 60 - 69 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82 32:56.54 Ale 12 & under time	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner	Mansfield City Shelby City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
 1. 2. 	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry Morris, Victor	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Ale 60 - 69 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82 32:56.54	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner	City Shelby City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
1. 1. 2. 3.	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108 101	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry Morris, Victor Femal Name Grove, Natalie	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82 32:56.54 de 12 & under Time 27:23.17	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner	Mansfield City Shelby City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
1. 1. 2. 3.	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108 101 Bib# 123	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry Morris, Victor Femal Name Grove, Natalie	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 ale 60 - 69 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82 32:56.54 de 12 & undo Time 27:23.17	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	City Shelby City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		
1. 1. 2. 3.	136 118 Bib# 110 Bib# 104 108 101	Name Baker, Troy Hunter, John Ma Name Niese, Roger Ma Name Reynolds, Gary Stroup, Larry Morris, Victor Femal Name Grove, Natalie	Time 22:32.63 31:35.15 ale 50 - 59 Time 27:33.59 Time 28:16.69 31:57.82 32:56.54 de 12 & under Time 27:23.17	Runner Runner Type Runner Runner Runner Runner	Mansfield City Shelby City Shelby	2. 3. 4. 5. 6.	111 109 139 127 105 112	Name Sanderson, Heidi Niese, Terri Mckinney, Marlene Mcclish, Jane Trainer, Wanda Metzger, Kim	Time 29:07.43 33:14.22 36:31.30 40:34.32 42:04.84 43:55.76 ale 60 - 69 Time	Runner Runner Runner Runner Runner	Ontario Shelby Shelby Shelby Willard Crestline		